Northern

Division 4WC Match 4 - Oldham

Men's 100m A

o 0 WN R

3 George Heath
Rick Mather
Michael Hough
Ben Cook
Rizwan Khan
Daniel Harrison

o N D

Men's 200m A

o0 WN R

3 George Heath
Mark Whittenbury
Nick Howard

Ben Cook

Daniel Orwin
Graeme Ballard

N = 01O &

Men's 400m A

o O WN R

3 Keron Ryston
Bradley Szakacs
Nick Howard
Daniel Orwin
John Wright
Matt Millington

GNP O b

Men's 800m A

A OWN PP

5 Ryan Greaves
Simon Dearden
Daniel Harrison
Rory Cunliffe

P O W

Men's 1500m A

o O A WN PP

5 Ryan Greaves
33 Mike Gaughan
1 Rory Cunliffe
2 lan Walker

4 Brian Schofield
66

Men's 3000m S/Chase A

1
2

33 simon Dearden
5 Jerry Watson

Men's 5000m A

o O~ WDN PR

3 Ben Crowther
Jerry Watson
Rory Cunliffe
Andy McCue
David Smith
Dave Taylor

N A O O

Men's 400m Hurdles A

A WN PP

4 Reece Hendley
3 Ben Hartley

6 Adam Brooks
5 lee Tordoff
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Pudsye & Bramley
Halifax

Skyrac

Bradford Airedale

Pudsye & Bramley
Halifax

Bradford Airedale
Chroley

Oldham

Skyrac

Halifax
Pudsye & Bramley

Halifax

Pudsye & Bramley
Bradford Airedale
Skyrac

Oldham

Chroley

Oldham

Halifax

Skyrac

Pudsye & Bramley

Perf

11.6
12.0
12.1
12.7
12.9
13.1

23.8
24.5
25.0
25.2
25.6
25.8

51.9
52.3
53.8
54.8
57.1
61.1

02:07.2
02:09.0
02:14.9
02:28.5

04:41.4
04:41.9
05:00.6
05:26.7
05:35.7
06:01.2

11:59.5
12:08.8

16:39.7
18:13.5
18:50.4
19:04.9
19:17.8
19:51.6

59.0
61.4
62.6
73.0
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4 July 2010

Men's 100m B

22 John Wright
33 Elliot Fletcher
44 | ee Broadbent
66 Sam Cole

55 Ross Wilson
11 Dominic Zungu

Men's 200m B

33 Ben Hartley
44 Rick Mather
11 Ebou Saidy
22 Michael Churm
55 Ross Wilson
66 Sam Cole

Men's 400m B

33 Paul Willis

66 Adam Brooks

44 | ee Broadbent
55 Nick Millington
11 Rizwan Khan

Men's 800m B

55 Ollie Watson
66 Andy McCue
11 Steve Wilcox

Men's 1500m B

55 Ollie Watson
11 Steve Wilcox

Men's 3000m S/Chase B

3 George Heath

Men's 5000m B

11 Steve Wilcox
66 Stuart Inglis

Men's 400m Hurdles B

55 Ross Wilson

http://www.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07973 827735)

Wind=
Chroley
Halifax
Oldham
Skyrac
Pudsye & Bramley
Bradford Airedale

Wind=
Halifax
Oldham
Bradford Airedale
Chroley

Pudsye & Bramley
Skyrac

Halifax

Skyrac

Oldham

Pudsye & Bramley
Bradford Airedale

Pudsye & Bramley
Skyrac
Bradford Airedale

Pudsye & Bramley
Bradford Airedale

Halifax

Bradford Airedale
Skyrac

Pudsye & Bramley

Perf

11.6
12.0
12.2
12.9
13.5
13.7

23.9
24.4
25.1
254
26.2
26.3

54.1
56.5
56.7
61.1
61.4

02:10.8
02:29.5
03:14.0

04:48.7
06:41.4

14:54.9

25:23.1
25:53.3

68.3
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Northern

Division 4WC Match 4 - Oldham

Men's 110m Hurdles A

6 Elliot Dawson
5 lee Tordoff

3 Ben Hartley

4 Reece Hendley

A WN PR

Men's Hammer A

1 4 Michael Rigby
2 6 Darren Thomas
3 1

4 5 Andy Cook

Men's Discus A

4 Michael Rigby
Darren Thomas

Matt Millington
Daniel Orwin

a s~ wN PP
P O wo

Men's Javelin A

1 66 Elliot Dawson
2 55 Ben Cook

3 44 Steve Williams
4 2 -

5 3 mark Gaughan
6 1 Dominic Zungu

Men's Shot Putt A

4 Michael Rigby
Darren Thomas

Andy Cook

o g WN R

22 lan Walker

Men's Long Jump A

22 Michael Hough
3 George Heath
6 Elliot Dawson
1 Ebou Saidy

55 Nick Millington

a s~ wN PP

Men's Triple Jump A

6 Elliot Dawson
5 Ben Cook
3 Simon Dearden

A WN PR

Men's High Jump A

1 6 Elliot Dawson
2 5 Ryan Greaves
3 3 Elliot Fletcher
4 4 Reece Hendley

Men's Pole Vault A
1 6 Darren Thomas
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Chris Hainsworth

Thomas Poulton White

6
3 Thomas Poulton White
5
1

Chris Hainsworth

2 lan Goulothorpe
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Skyrac

Bradford Airedale
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Oldham

Skyrac

Halifax

Pudsye & Bramley
Bradford Airedale

Skyrac

Pudsye & Bramley
Oldham

Chroley

Halifax

Bradford Airedale

Oldham

Skyrac

Halifax

Pudsye & Bramley
Bradford Airedale
Chroley

Chroley

Halifax

Skyrac

Bradford Airedale
Pudsye & Bramley

Chroley
Skyrac
Pudsye & Bramley
Halifax

Skyrac

Pudsye & Bramley
Halifax

Oldham

Skyrac

Perf

19.7
20.3
20.7
22.3

42.06
31.60
21.14
18.03

32.57
31.33
30.04
25.74
25.21

41.77
37.86
32.77
27.73
27.13
26.27

11.00
10.83
10.50
9.61
8.31
7.79

6.12
5.75
5.64
5.23
4.39

11.77
11.48
11.38
11.37

1.63
1.60
1.50
1.50

2.10
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4 July 2010

Men's 110m Hurdles B

66 Darren Thomas
33 George Heath
55 Nick Millington

Men's Hammer B

11 Caleb Finn

55 Matt Millington
66 Daniel Harrison

Men's Discus B
66 Elliot Dawson

11 Chris Hainsworth
55 Andy Cook

Men's Javelin B

6 Darren Thomas
5 Ryan Greaves

4 Michael Rigby

22 -

33 simon Dearden
11 Caleb Finn

Men's Shot Putt B

44 Reece Hendley
55 lee Tordoff

11 Caleb Finn

2 John Wright
33 mark Gaughan
66 Sam Cole

Men's Long Jump B

2 lan Goulothorpe
33 Keron Ryston
66 Jarad Sibson
11 Rizwan Khan
5 Ross Wilson

Men's Triple Jump B

33 Paul Willis
66 Jarad Sibson
55 lee Tordoff

Men's High Jump B

66 Jarad Sibson
33 -

Men's Pole Vault B

http://www.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07973 827735)

Wind=

Skyrac
Halifax
Pudsye & Bramley

Bradford Airedale
Pudsye & Bramley
Skyrac

Skyrac
Bradford Airedale
Pudsye & Bramley

Skyrac

Pudsye & Bramley
Oldham

Chroley

Halifax

Bradford Airedale

Oldham

Pudsye & Bramley
Bradford Airedale
Chroley

Halifax

Skyrac

Chroley

Halifax

Skyrac

Bradford Airedale
Pudsye & Bramley

Halifax
Skyrac
Pudsye & Bramley

Skyrac
Halifax

Perf

20.9
21.2
21.3

19.49
13.42
11.26

26.90
21.49
20.29

41.00
35.49
27.25
27.05
20.34
20.16

8.74
8.07
7.78
7.43
6.85
6.52

5.60
5.36
5.28
5.07
3.70

11.35
10.89
10.31

1.50
1.50
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Northern

Division 4WC Match 4 - Oldham

Men's 4x100m Relay

o0 WN R

4 Oldham

Halifax

Pudsye & Bramley
Chroley

Skyrac

Bradford Airedale

P ODN O W

Men's 4x400m Relay

A OWNPEP

o g~ W N

3 Halifax
5 Pudsye & Bramley
6 Skyrac

1 Bradford Airedale

MATCH RESULT
HFAX

Skyrac

P&B

O&R

Leigh

Chorley

06/08/2010 09:40

Reece Hendley
Keron Ryston
Ross Wilson
Graeme Ballard
Nick Howard
Daniel Orwin

Paul Willis
Ryan Greaves
Daniel Harrison
Daniel Orwin

League Points
6

5
4
3
2
1

North of England
Track Field League

Recorc

Perf

Wind

Mark Whittenbury

Elliot Fletcher
Ben Cook
Michael Churm
Adam Brooks
Rizwan Khan

Ben Hartley

Ollie Watson
Nick Howard
Rizwan Khan

Match
429.0
381.0
336.0
171.0
154.0
118.0

AW

4 July 2010

Rick Mather
George Heath
Nick Millington
Michael Hough
Jarad Sibson
Ebou Saidy

Keron Ryston
Nick Millington
Adam Brooks
Ebou Saidy

STANDINGS
Skyrac
HFAX

O&R

P&B

Leigh

o g0 b~ W N P

Chorley

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07973 827735)

http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Lee Broadbent
Paul Willis
Ollie Watson
John Wright
Sam Cole
Dominic Zungu

George Heath
Matt Millington
Sam Cole
Dominic Zungu

League Points
17
13
13
8.5
8.5
3

Perf

47.3
47.5
48.8
49.7
49.8
50.8

03:44.2
03:49.8
03:56.0
04:05.8

Match
1238.0
1066.0

873.0

924.0

776.0

606.0
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Northern

Division 4WC Match 4 - Oldham

Women's 100m A

3 Lorna Gill

Tori Lethaby
Fiona Thomas
India Shaw
Jodie Farnworth

aa s wN B
NP OO

Women's 200m A

3 Louise Royston
5 Tori Lethaby

1 India Shaw

6 Laura Griggs

A WDN PR

Women's 400m A

1 3 Louise Royston
2 6 Laura Griggs
3 5 Abi Ramsden

Women's 800m A

1 6 Molly Keefe
2 3 Claire Ryan
3 5 Sally Corbin

Women's 1500m A

1 66 Emma Inglis
2 3 Bonnie Rowntree

Women's 3000m A

1 3 Sarah Cumber
2 6 Hannah Brown
3 5 Sally Corbin
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Wind=
Halifax
Pudsye & Bramley
Skyrac
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Chroley

Wind=
Halifax
Pudsye & Bramley
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Skyrac
Halifax
Skyrac

Pudsye & Bramley

Skyrac
Halifax
Pudsye & Bramley

Skyrac
Halifax

Halifax
Skyrac
Pudsye & Bramley

Perf

135
13.9
14.4
14.6
14.6

27.8
28.4
29.3
31.7

60.4
68.2
80.1

02:40.9
02:42.3
02:43.6

05:35.9
06:11.9

10:46.0
11:22.3
12:28.2

North of England

http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Track Field League
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4 July 2010

Women's 100m B

33 Holly Martin
66 Ellie Barker
11 Sabrina Kapre
55 Abi Ramsden

Women's 200m B

33 Claire Ryan
66 Daisy Agar
55 Abi Ramsden

Women's 400m B

33 Claire Ryan
66 Daisy Agar

Women's 800m B

33 Bonnie Rowntree
66 Kate Oglesbhy

Women's 1500m B
6 Jaye Riley

Women's 3000m B
66 Arita Chakera

http://www.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07973 827735)

Halifax
Skyrac

Bradford Airedale
Pudsye & Bramley

Halifax
Skyrac

Pudsye & Bramley

Halifax
Skyrac

Halifax
Skyrac

Skyrac

Skyrac

Perf
Wind=
14.2
14.6
15.3
16.0

Wind=

29.3
31.4
32.5

66.8
70.0

02:38.5
03:09.5

05:40.3

14:19.6
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Northern

Division 4WC Match 4 - Oldham

Women's 400m Hurdles A

1 3 Beth Kerfoot Roberts
2 5 Sally Corbin

Women's 100m Hurdles A
1 3 Beth Kerfoot Roberts
2 5 Sally Corbin
3 6 Kate Oglesby

Women's Hammer A

1 33 Rachel Elliwell
2 6 Fiona Thomas
3 4 Sharon Harper
4 55 lauren Cooper

Women's Discus A

6 Fiona Thomas
3 Hazel Lythgoe
4 Sharon Harper
5 Rebecca Dutton

A WDN PR

Women's Javelin A

1 3 Hazel Lythgoe
2 6 Fiona Thomas
3 4 Melanie Turner
4 55 -

Women's Shot Putt A

6 Fiona Thomas
3 Hazel Lythgoe
44 Melanie Turner
5 Rebecca Dutton

A WDN PR
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Halifax
Pudsye & Bramley

Wind=
Halifax
Pudsye & Bramley
Skyrac

Halifax
Skyrac
Oldham
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Skyrac
Halifax
Oldham
Pudsye & Bramley

Halifax
Skyrac
Oldham
Pudsye & Bramley

Skyrac
Halifax
Oldham
Pudsye & Bramley

Perf

78.0
100.1

19.7
24.0
26.0

32.96
25.63
23.91
15.52

27.79
24.01
18.10
15.70

28.55
20.53
18.38
13.69

10.78
9.67
7.53
5.92

North of England
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Track Field League
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4 July 2010

Women's 400m Hurdles B

55 Tanya Cooper

Women's 100m Hurdles B

66 Molly Keefe
33 Bonnie Rowntree
55 Tanya Cooper

Women's Hammer B

3 Hazel Lythgoe
5 Rebecca Dutton
66 Emma Inglis

Women's Discus B

33 Claire Denham
44 Melanie Turner
66 Molly Keefe

55 lauren Cooper

Women's Javelin B

33 Claire Danthon
44 Sharon Harper

5 Rebecca Dutton
66 Rebecca Harrison

Women's Shot Putt B

33 Claire Danthon
4 Sharon Harper
66 Laura Griggs

55 lauren Cooper

http://www.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07973 827735)

Perf
Pudsye & Bramley 88.2
Wind=

Skyrac 23.1
Halifax 24.4
Pudsye & Bramley 26.8
Halifax 24.05
Pudsye & Bramley 13.82
Skyrac 10.92
Halifax 18.12
Oldham 16.91
Skyrac 16.18
Pudsye & Bramley 15.54
Halifax 15.55
Oldham 12.60
Pudsye & Bramley 10.57
Skyrac 7.89
Halifax 8.25
Oldham 7.46
Skyrac 6.13
Pudsye & Bramley 5.18
4WC/ResultsF/Page 5 of 7
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Northern

Division 4WC Match 4 - Oldham

Women's Long Jump A

2 Jodie Farnworth
Claire Ryan
India Shaw
Ellie Barker
Tori Lethaby
Sharon Harper

o U~ WN R
A~ OO P W

Women's Triple Jump A
1 3 LornaGill
2 6 Hannah Brown
3 55 Tanya Cooper

Women's High Jump A
1 3 LornaGill

2 6 Laura Griggs
3 5 Sally Corbin

Women's Pole Vault A

96 No Competitors Enterec

Women's 4x100m Relay
1 3 Halifax
2 6 Skyrac
3 5 Pudsye & Bramley

Women's 4x400m Relay
1 3 Halifax
2 6 Skyrac
3 5 Pudsye & Bramley
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Chroley

Halifax

Bradford Airedale
Skyrac

Pudsye & Bramley
Oldham

Halifax
Skyrac
Pudsye & Bramley

Halifax
Skyrac
Pudsye & Bramley

Claire Ryan
Daisy Agar
Tori Lethaby

Claire Ryan
Jaye Riley
Tori Lethaby

North of England

http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Track Field League

Recor

Perf

4.68
4.65
4.57
3.81
3.76
2.12

9.48
8.77
8.33

1.35
1.30
1.25

Holly Martin
Laura Griggs
Rebecca Dutton

Bonnie Rowntree
Emma Inglis
lauren Cooper

Wind

AW

4 July 2010

Women's Long Jump B
33 Lorna Gill

66 Daisy Agar

55 Lily Preston

o0 WN PP

Women's Triple Jump B

1 33 Beth Kerfoot Roberts
66 Kate Ogleshy
3 5 Lily Preston

N

Women's High Jump B

1 33 Holly Martin
2 55 Tanya Cooper

Women's Pole Vault B

Lorna Gill
Fiona Thomas
Lily Preston

Louise Royston
Hannah Brown
Sally Corbin

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07973 827735)

Perf

Halifax 4.18
Skyrac 3.57
Pudsye & Bramley 3.04
Halifax 8.91
Skyrac 8.40
Pudsye & Bramley 7.28
Halifax 1.30
Pudsye & Bramley 1.20
- 54.7
Ellie Barker 56.3
Tanya Cooper 59.6
- 04:28.7
Laura Griggs 04:35.8
Abi Ramsden 05:00.1
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Northern

Division 4WC Match 4 - Oldham
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North of England
Track Field League

4 July 2010
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Wind
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